Cable & Pipe Supports
AUSTRALIA’S LEADING RANGE OF
CABLE AND PIPE SUPPORT SYSTEMS.
MESH
CABLE SUPPORTS
2
INTRODUCING EZYSTRUT’S BRAND NEW CABLE MESH.

Normal lead time
6
CABLE MESHCABLE MESH
EM2 MESH 65MM (JOINERS SOLD SEPARATELY)
Supplied in 3m lengths
Joining Accessories
Sold Separately (see page 10)
Note: Load values obtained according to the load-to-destruction test defined in NEMA VE1 with a safety coefficient of 1.5
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Part Number Service
Guide
Safe Working Load kg/m)
1.5m span 2.4m span
150 2.52  EM215065PG 31.7 12.4
300 4.80  EM230065PG 57.1 22.3
400 5.82  EM240065PG 69.9 27.3
500 8.16  EM250065PG 63.5 24.8
600 9.39  EM260065PG 79.4 31.0
A
A
A
A
C
EM2 MESH 65MM DEEP (PRE-GALVANISED)
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Part Number Service
Guide
Safe Working Load kg/m)
1.5m span 2.4m span
150 2.67  EM215065H 31.7 12.4
300 5.09  EM230065H 57.1 22.3
400 6.17  EM240065H 69.9 27.3
500 8.65  EM250065H 63.5 24.8
600 9.95  EM260065H 79.4 31.0
EM2 MESH 65MM DEEP (HOT DIP GALVANISED)
C
C
C
C
D
EM2 MESH 65MM DEEP (STAINLESS STEEL)
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Part Number Service
Guide
Safe Working Load kg/m)
1.5m span 2.4m span
60 2.01 EM26065S 12.8 5.0
100 2.19 EM210065S 28.7 11.2
150 2.58 EM215065S 25.3 9.9
300 5.16 EM230065S 54.0 21.1
400 5.82 EM240065S 60.2 23.5
500 7.23 EM250065S 57.1 22.3
600 9.39 EM260065S 54.0 21.1
C
C
C
C
D
C
C
PATENTED WAVE WIRE!
The distinctive wave wire allows
for added strength, but reduced
product weight, making EM2 mesh
easier to carry, able to support
greater loads and resistant to
damage in transit.
Mesh Cable Supports 7
CABLE MESH
EM2 MESH 105MM DEEP (STAINLESS STEEL)
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Part Number Service
Guide
Safe Working Load kg/m)
1.5m span 2.4m span
150 3.69  EM2150105PG 70.5 27.5
300 5.82  EM2300105PG 76.0 29.7
400 8.13  EM2400105PG 111.1 43.4
500 9.36  EM25006105G 107.8 42.1
600 10.59  EM2600105PG 117.5 45.9
A
A
A
A
C
EM2 MESH 105MM DEEP (PRE-GALVANISED)
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Part Number Service
Guide
Safe Working Load kg/m)
1.5m span 2.4m span
150 3.08 EM2150105S 55.9 21.8
300 6.15 EM2300105S 69.9 27.3
400 7.95 EM2400105S 76.0 29.7
500 8.34 EM2500105S 73.0 28.5
600 9.42 EM2600105S 69.9 27.3
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Part Number Service
Guide
Safe Working Load kg/m)
1.5m span 2.4m span
150 3.05  EM2150105H 70.5 27.5
300 6.15  EM2300105H 76.0 29.7
400 7.95  EM2400105H 111.1 43.4
500 10.50  EM2500105H 107.8 42.1
600 10.65  EM2600105H 117.5 45.9
EM2 MESH 105MM DEEP (HOT DIP GALVANISED)
D
D
D

Normal lead time
8
CABLE MESHCABLE MESH
EM2 MESH 150MM (JOINERS SOLD SEPARATELY)
Supplied in 3m lengths
Joining Accessories
Sold Separately (see page 10)
EM2 MESH 150MM DEEP (STAINLESS STEEL)
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Part Number Service
Guide
Safe Working Load kg/m)
1.5m span 2.4m span
200 5.82  EM2200150PG 106.2 41.4
300 10.59  EM2300150PG 118.7 46.3
400 9.39  EM2400150PG 151.9 59.2
500 10.59  EM2500150PG 166.3 64.8
600 13.50  EM2600150PG 178.1 69.5
EM2 MESH 150MM DEEP (PRE-GALVANISED)
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Part Number Service
Guide
Safe Working Load kg/m)
1.5m span 2.4m span
300 8.13 EM2300105S 80.7 31.5
400 8.85 EM2400105S 103.3 40.2
600 10.02 EM2600105S 108.1 43.4
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Part Number Service
Guide
Safe Working Load kg/m)
1.5m span 2.4m span
200 5.82  EM2200150H 106.2 41.4
300 10.59  EM2300150H 118.7 46.3
400 9.39  EM2400150H 151.9 59.2
500 10.59  EM2500150H 166.3 64.8
600 13.50 EM2600150H 178.1 69.5
EM2 MESH 150MM DEEP (HOT DIP GALVANISED)
D
D
D

quantity per 3m length:
4 clamps.
Available
Finish
Part
Number
PG EMCCPG
H EMCCH
S EMCCS
A
D
Nominal
Width (mm)
Overall
Width (mm) Pre-Galvanised Hot Dip Galvanised
150 174 CFET1503G CFET1503H
300 324 CFET3003G CFET3003H
400 424 CFET4003G CFET4003H
500 524 CFET5003G CFET5003H
600 624 CFET6003G CFET6003H
MESH COVERS (TO SUIT ALL 105MM DEEP EM2+)
A
A
A
C
C
A
A
A
C
C
Suits EM2+ Mesh (with joiners) in 105mm deep option only (this mesh is slightly wider due to the stackable design).
Supplied in 3m lengths.
Peaked and / or vented covers available by MTO special request.
Nominal
Width (mm)
Overall
Width (mm)
Pre-
Galvanised
Hot Dip
Galvanised Stainless Steel
60 62 - - CFCT603S
100 104 - - CFCT1003S
150 154 CFCT1503G CFCT1503H CFCT1503S
200 202 CFCT2003G CFCT2003H -
300 304 CFCT3003G CFCT3003H CFCT3003S
400 402 CFCT4003G CFCT4003H CFCT4003S
500 502 CFCT5003G CFCT5003H CFCT5003S
600 604 CFCT6003G CFCT6003H CFCT6003S
MESH COVERS (TO SUIT ALL EM2 MESH & 65MM DEEP EM2+)
A
A
A